MOT GU .'
..
t' it."' . "
• I~
S P A R E P A R T S C LOG
1ST E D I T ION
MOTO GUZZI
FACTORY AND OFFICES: Mandello del Lario (Como)

its products, even if such damages be caused by structural or machining defect of th 'material
supplied.
HOW TO ORDER
'Each and every spare part, order shOuld contain .the following information:
Transport means required.
Order No.
Name 'of part.
Quantity.
ALL ORIGINAL MOTO GUZZI PARTS ARE STAfv'lPED WITH THE RrolSTERED TRADE MARKS.
Fig. 1 - ft view
Fig. 2 - Right view
i
Fig. 3
Right view
7
Fig. 5
8 9 10
2 3
ENGINE
11 12 13
4 14 5 6
Fig. 4
Left view
CONTROL AND ACCESSORIES
(Fig. 5)
1 - Green warning light, town driving and
king light on .
1-bis - Ignition key.
2 - Clutch lever.
3 - Light switch and horn button.
4 - Rear brake pedal.
S - Kickstarter.
6 - 'Rear suspens ion and l1ydrau lic dampers.
7 - Red warn ing light, main ligh t on .
a - Front brake lever.
9 - Twist grip throttl e control.
10 - Filler ca p.
11 - Gearsh itt lever.
12 - Muffler.
13 - Tail and stop light.
par-
Engine
Cylinder
Cylinder head
Crankcase '
Valves
Fuel feed
Ignition
Lubrication
Cooling
Clutch
Transmission
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
ENGINE
Single cylinder, four stroke.
Bore: 52 mm (2.043").
Stroke: 58 mm. (2.283").
Swept volume: 123.175 cc. (7.515 cu.in.).
Compression ratio : 11.4 to 1.
Output: 13.5 HP.
In light alloy, hard chromed barrel, 25" forward
in clinati~n .
In light 'allOy with valve gear In oil bat~.
Underside d..a ply finned tor better oil ~ooling.
Overhead valy s, push rod nd rocker 0P,.erated.
Normal roci(er-valve clearano on cold ;engine:
- inlet .10 mm. (010039").
- exhaust .15 mm. ( .0059").
(For racing, e page 46).
By gravity fioom the tank. ~ rburator s~ttlng and
Make: Dell'Orto UB 22 BS2 - (Ohoke 22 mm, (.866")
- Atomizer n, 260 A - Mai~ 1 t 98/100 ~ Pilot jet
35/100 - Slide n. 60 - Taper needle B 10, third